Tel : +82-2-2068-7420
Email : sales@acerfcomm.com
Coaxial Fixed Attenuator
High Pass Filter, 12.75~27GHz
P.N. : F-G012.G027.H1
Electrical specification
Dimension
Specification
Pass Band Freq. 12.75~ 27 GHz
Pass Band I.L. ≤ 1.5dB
V.S.W.R. < 2.0 : 1
Rejection ≥ 40dB @ DC~10GHz
Impedance 50 Ohm
Power 40Watt
Operating Temp. -30℃-+70℃
Surface Finish Black
Port Connectors 2.92MM-Female
Configuration 102 * 20 * 11mm (tolerance±0.3mm)
Tel : +82-2-2068-7420
Email : sales@acerfcomm.com
Coaxial Fixed Attenuator
High Pass Filter, 12.75~27GHz
P.N. : F-G012.G027.H1
Electrical specification
Photo